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Yep. Team was already on it. McFadden has discussed in her interview 

Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jul 23, 2019, at 6:18 PM,  wrote: 

> https://www.nytimes.corn/2019/07/23/business/jeffrey-epstein-deutsche-bank.html 

> Sent from my iPhone 
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